
See cwtworktools.com for complete model program and accessories. 

PART NO NET WEIGHT GROSS WEIGHT PACKING DIMENSIONS

CWT163011
27kg
(60lbs)

30kg
(66lbs)

1670x670x180mm
(66x26x7in)

CWT164011
33kg
(73lbs)

37kg
(82lbs)

2010x670x180mm
(83x26x7in)

CWT164711
38kg
(84lbs)

43kg
(95lbs)

2440x670x180mm
(96x26x7in)

CWT184011
38kg
(84lbs)

42kg
(93lbs)

2100x870x180mm
(83x34x7in)

CWT184711
41kg
(90lbs)

46kg
(101lbs)

2440x870x180mm
(96x34x7in)

CWT214011
45kg
(99lbs)

49kg
(108lbs)

2440x1040x180mm
(96x41x7in)

CWT214711
52kg
(115lbs)

57kg
(126lbs)

2440x1040x180mm
(96x41x7in)

POWER SUPPLY 230V/50Hz (10A) or 120V/60Hz (15A)

WARRANTY 3 years

PART NO DESCRIPTION

CWT163011 Premium upgrade kit for 1630 Regular

CWT164011 Premium upgrade kit for 1640 Regular

CWT164711 Premium upgrade kit for 1647 Regular

CWT184011 Premium upgrade kit for 1840 Regular

CWT184711 Premium upgrade kit for 1847 Regular

CWT214011 Premium upgrade kit for 2140 Regular

CWT214711 Premium upgrade kit for 2147 Regular

MODELS

FACTS

FEATURES

”FINISHING WHAT YOU STARTED”

CWT CWT Premium Upgrade Kit

*Applicator shown in the pictures is 
CWT Regular with Premium upgrade kit.
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PREMIUM UPGRADE KIT INCLUDE:

	 LED illumination set

	 Extra lower roll holder

	 Table top roll holder


