



PREMIUM UPGRADE KIT INCLUDE:

- LED illumination set
- Extra lower roll holder
- Table top roll holder

CWT CWT I	Premium	Upgrade	; Kit
------------------	---------	---------	-------



*Applicator shown in the pictures is CWT Regular with Premium upgrade kit.

PART NO	DESCRIPTION
CWT163011	Premium upgrade kit for 1630 Regular
CWT164011	Premium upgrade kit for 1640 Regular
CWT164711	Premium upgrade kit for 1647 Regular
CWT184011	Premium upgrade kit for 1840 Regular
CWT184711	Premium upgrade kit for 1847 Regular
CWT214011	Premium upgrade kit for 2140 Regular
CWT214711	Premium upgrade kit for 2147 Regular

FACTS

E

MODELS

POWER SUPPLY	230V/50Hz (10A) or 120V/60Hz (15A)
WARRANTY	3 years

PART NO		GROSS WEIGHT	PACKING DIMENSIONS
CWT163011	27kg	30kg	1670x670x180mm
	(60lbs)	(66lbs)	(66x26x7in)
CWT164011	33kg	37kg	2010x670x180mm
	(73lbs)	(82lbs)	(83x26x7in)
CWT164711	38kg	43kg	2440x670x180mm
	(84lbs)	(95lbs)	(96x26x7in)
CWT184011	38kg	42kg	2100x870x180mm
	(84lbs)	(93lbs)	(83x34x7in)
CWT184711	41 kg	46kg	2440x870x180mm
	(901bs)	(101lbs)	(96x34x7in)
CWT214011	45kg	49kg	2440x1040x180mm
	(99lbs)	(108lbs)	(96x41x7in)
CWT214711	52kg	57kg	2440x1040x180mm
	(115lbs)	(126lbs)	(96x41x7in)

"FINISHING WHAT YOU STARTED"

See cwtworktools.com for complete model program and accessories.